In-Line Cartridge Fuse Holders
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/11/20
Fuse Holder > 150
155 100U
RoHS Pb
155 100A

* Supplied with 8” loop of #14 AWG red vinyl insulated wire and two springs in different lengths to accommodate SFE sized fuses. (Fuse not included)
** Fuseholders with specific wire sizes and lengths are available on special order.
Ordering Information
Resources
Additional Information
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test eaccvh product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Warning: Electrical Shock. Power must be disconnected prior to handling fuse.
Datasheet Samples
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  01550104ZXA  01550109ZXA  01550120ZXA  01550109ZXU  01550120ZXU  01550106ZXU  01550106ZXA
01550114ZXA  01550114ZXU  01550100Z  01550104ZXU  01500215Z  01550120HXU  01550100LXN  01550106HXU
  01550100XBP